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Application No.
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Certificate No.

Date filed .August.10,1984.....
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Action suspended until <ZJJ.::::.. ~J!. .

Name Harry ..G spencer _.

By ···········································································-··-···
Address PO B0x 291............................................-··. ·••·-~-·-•·-•------- .

Langlois, OR 97450.............................................................................................

Return to applicant .

Date of approval MA-Y.• ..Z·8••l935 .
CONSTRUCTION

Date for beginning Mli'f...2..8..J.986 .
Date for completion 0.Cl.i J~~J. .

Extended to .

. •· ···········•·· - _._ .
REMARKS
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Form "B" filed ..a~ ii?:7..v··./._'J...~ .
Form "C" filed .

FINAL PROOF

Blank mailed ,).V-l..2..8 19.89. .
Proof re~e~ved ·.························-sf·p··2·-g··Tg"9g .
Date certificate issued .

. . . · ············-··
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,-?- s OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTl:~plication No. -.- ·..- c • J)
:: ! IU -~ &.,~ , the holde, of Pe,mit No. /R_J4'f.7<[.
ll.&.I 10Jai:mr.%)riate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completed the construction of the works described

U ifiltrdfb~~ the ./..~ .t.?J day of 5...e;fl.l.~.f-+: , 19..r.."'
LAN " gears: .a.+lets&.gee«ale.a.Nea»'l.d, .a.fee.o±la.q.52:.0h2.«y
~ ~-- f( the ,_t~;ks hove less capacity than dcocrlbcd in the permit, or you hove do!lnltc1y obnndoncd pnrt or tha..A,ropd'nod dovcloif.

....tl.'.<~.e ~c..J O..\/..e.v. ..£/tP.v.. A:p..~-,- fi./... j?..?..r.. lJ/4.."f .f.lL ..+..1.f(P.w..r:.-11-4 s;.i:/'!'½ ~dd...e.d. .m~t_.,~t should so state ln order thot our rcc::lrdr: mny not be unnccc!isnJ.v~~ncumbcrcd. J ./

6.'lac.elepa.d..peolz,..Ael«!.sTcet.eaeke»..p»op.to'«kensar.la+..........
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this l..'1...'t.h.. day o.f . .F..e.Jtr..tl.~,,.t:j( , 109.f.6

················· ../J•q,J(/(~f;!";.~;~·-........... . ....../..?. flar-···•···?._..i:"j4,:;ddic~~ ;··dv......~.7..t/~o
Fill out, detach and mall to the Water Rlis'ourccs Department, Salem, OR 97310, when construction work Is ·completed.
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HARRYG SPENCER
OBA GRO\.\'TH UNLIMITEDTREE FARM
POBOX291
LANGLOIS, OR 97450
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9/1/99

NEW ADDRESS:

Harry G. Spencer
DBA Growth Unlimited Tree Farm
PO Box 282
Langlois, OR 97450-0282

OLD ADDRESS:

Harry G. Spencer
DBA Growth Unlimited Tree Farm
PO Box 291
Langlois, OR 97450

Application File Permit No. Certificate

69631 50603
G-12685 G-11826
T-6454 R-8204

G-9494 G-9088 62387
G-11296 G-10489 62388
R-59563 R-8204 62381
59564 45328 62383
61757 46101 62384
68023 49345 62385

R-68151 R-10479 62382
68354 49429 62386
R-69883 R-11203 72449
69884 50948 72450
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SurveyedTl26.8.28,19..88, by ..J.,M,.SC.l:tMOB.QE.



/ STATE OF OREGON

COUNTY OF COOS

PROPOSED CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT

THIS CERTIFICATE ISSUED TO

HARRY G. SPENCER
P.O. BOX 291
LANGLOIS, OREGON 97450

confirms the right to store the waters of SPENCER CREEK, a tributary
of CONNER CREEK, IN SPENCER RESERVOIR 2, appropriated under Permit
49345, for the purpose of IRRIGATION AND TEMPERATURE CONTROL.

The right to store these waters has been perfected under Reservoir
Permit R-10479. The date of priority is JANUARY 31, 1985. The amount
of water entitled to be stored each year under such right is not more
than 1.0 ACRE-FOOT; BEING 0.8 AF FOR IRRIGATION AND 0.2 AF FOR
TEMPERATURE CONTROL.

The reservoir is located as follows:

NW 1/4 NE 1/4
SECTION 13

TOWNSHIP 30 SOUTH, RANGE 15 WEST, W.M.

The right to store and use the water for the above purpose is
restricted to beneficial use at the place of use described.

R-68151.MS



Abstract of Permit
6,-n,5<

2) + Pe llee
This is to certify that l have examined APPLICATION R-68151 and do hereby grant the same SUBJECTTO EXISTING RIGHTS
AND THE FOLLOWING LIMITATIONS AND CONDITIONS:

Tl)is RE!rmy·t is issued to Harry G. Spence: cf PO Sax 291, Langlois, Oregon 974.:-0, pl'1Me
341-4 14, for the construction of a reservoir and storage of rater from Spencer
Cree'.-!, a trtDi...:tary tc Conner Creek, to ~ appropriatod und1r Applicati~:-1 GS0::!3,
P~:!'illit 49345 for irrigaticn and te.'l\j.')erature control,

The dam will be LOCATED in the: mt 1/4 !~_: l/4 of' ~tion DJ Tffi'/'iShip JO South, RUI'gf! 15
West, t'i!1, in the County of Coos.

The maximum height will be 9, 9 feet above the stream bed or ground surface at the centerline. Tha top width will
e 12.O ,slope of upstream ace 2:l , slope of downstream face 2:1 , and height of dam above water
line when full 1.5 feet

The area submerged by the reservoir, when full, will be
l ..--

-o~~acrcs ,andthemaximumdepthofwaterwillbe 10.0 feGt

Tre dimensions of tne spillasy an;:
overfloa pipe.

Hie location and dimensivn of the cutl(lt conduit i:Jill oc: Guried i.JnUcr surfnce 18
i11ct1 (;ltfP.

Te dam is in tne channel.

The right hereunder shall be limited to the storage of
9.2 ar for teerature ccntrol
The PRIORITY DATE of this permit is January 31, 1985 .

1.0 ncr~-fr.ot, being o.a · or 1•0?: irrigation and

Actual construction work shall begin on or before May 28, 1986
diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 19 87 .

Witness my hand this 23th day ot iay

, andsha.11 thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable

. 19 85 .

WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR

This permit, when issued, is for the beneficial use of water. By law, the land use associated with this water use must be in comgllance
with statewide land-use goals and any local acknowledged land-use plan. It Is possible that the land use you propose may not be
allowed if it is not in keeping with the goals and the acknowledged plan. Your city or county planning agency can advise you aboutthe
land-use plan in your area.

APPLICATION R-68.151 PERMIT

=
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690-10-PS1-a Abstract of Permit

This is tocertify that I have examinedAPPLICATION 63023 anddoherebygrant thesameSUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS
INCLUDING THE APPROPRIATE MINIMUM FLOW POLICIES ESTABLISHED BY THEWATER POLICY REVIEW BOARD and the following
limitations and conditions: / /

This permit is Issued to Harry G. Spencer of PO Box 291, Langlois, Oregon /1450, phone
347-ll4, for the use of the uates of Spencer Creeks, a tributary Of Connor Cree,
and reservoir to be constructed unaer plication R-68151, Permit R-10479,

for the PURPOSE of irrigation or 8. 0 acms ond teillpcrature control, oeing O.1 cuoic foot
per sece,•ncJ fo~ irrigation and 0.2 cfs for temp~rature control

that the PRIORITY OF THE RIGHT dates from Januury 31, 1985

/
and is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use and shall not exceed O. 2 cfs

The POINT OF DIVERSION is to be LOCATED: 770 feet Nurtn and tJO feet £ant frorr1 tne Centor
Southwest Corner of NW l/4 NE 1/4 of Section B~ !Jeing within Nrl l/4 NE 1/4 of'
SC?ction D, Tol'lnsMp 30 South, Range 15 West, ~M, in t11c County of Cocs.

A description of the PLACE OF USE under the permit, and to which such right is appurtenant, is as follows:

✓
Township 30 South, Range 15 l1est, iii-'! Section l3 i 1/4 NE 1/4 8.0 :acres

.­
Irrigation
and
temperature
control

Tl"te AMOUNT 0 ATCR used for irrigation, togathnr ,tit~1 t,,a arnmmt sec:urE:d under any
ot11er ri.gnt existing for the sam~ lands shall oe limited to 1/80 of onn cubic foot
per second per acre, anu shall e further !Lite to a dive±SE of not to exceed
• acre-fee per acre fc,r eacn acre irrigated during the 1rrigat.i.on :mason of each
year, ans shall conform to such reasonable rutat!on system as may a& ordered y the
proper state officer.

n1a p()rmittt~ sllall record and suit annually to thm V/at(.)l' Resources Oor,artment
all pertin,mt d ta pertaining to u,:;e of \1ater for temperature control (frost
control) on forms furnished.

Actual construction work shall begin on or before May 20, 1986
reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 19 87

, and shall thereafter be prosecuted with

Complete application of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or before October 1, 1988

Witness my hand this 28tt'l day r May . 1e 65 .

WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR

This permit, when issued, is for the beneficial use of water. By law, the landuse associatedwiththis water usemust be in compliancewith
statewide land-use goals and any local acknowledged land-use plan. It Is possible that the land useyouproposemay, not beallowed if it Is
not in keepingwith thegoals and theacknowledged plan. Your city or county planning agency can adviseyou about the land-use plan In
your area.

.]

APPLICATION 68023 PERMIT
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June 14, 1335

Jlarry G. Spencer
P.O. l3ux 2Sll
Lu11glol.s, OR 97450

R-68151 & 68023

R 10479 & 49345
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Water Resources Department
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310

February 27, 1985

PHONE 378-3066

Harry G. Spencer
PO Box 291
Langlois, OR 97450

Dear Mr. Spencer:

REFERENCE: Files R-68151, 68023 and G-11296

This is to acknowledge your emended Applications R-68 151, 68023 and
G-11296.

The Reservoir Application R-68151 now describes the proposed construction
of a reservoir end storage of 1.0 acre-feet of water from Spencer Creek for
irrigation end temperature control, being 0.8 acre-foot for irrigation and
0.2 acre-foot for temperature control.

The secondary Application 68023 now describes the proposed use of
0.3 cubic foot per second from Spencer Creek and the reservoir for irrigation
and temperature control, being 0.1 cfs for irrigation and 0.2 cfs for
temperature control.

The Ground Water Application G-11296 now describes the proposed use of
0.3 cfs from Well I with any deficiency in supply to be appropriated from
Well 2 for supplemental irrigation and temperature control on 8.0 acres,
being 0.1 cfs for irrigation and 0.2 cfs for temperature control.

Your three applications ere now in satisfactory form and will be placed with
the group to be considered for approval.

Sincerely,

WAYNE J. OVERCASH
Senior Water Rights Examiner
t

WJO:wpc

cc:John Drolet, Watermaster, District 19

7142Cc



378-3066

Jonuery 7, 1965

Harry G. Spencer
PO Box 291
Lan3l0is, 0 97450

FE/CWCE: Filo-69151, 68023 and C-11296

Since you have not returned your Applications R-601S 1, 68023 end
G-J 1296 or replied to correspondence regarding them, I assume you have
reconsidered the matter of your proposed uso of water and ,viii not
resulirnlt your applications.

If ,,,e do not heor from you within 30 days from the dste of this letter,
your eipplicatlono "'m be rejactod \Jithout further notice and the $!:i00
uncorfled permit recording fees will be returned.

Sincerely,

AYIAE J. OVERCASH
Senior Water Rights Exarnin'3r

0467l\
6256C

.,..
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Water Resources Department
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310

Noverrber 16, 1984

PHONE 378-3066

Harry G. Spencer
P.O. Box 291
Langlois, OR 97450

Dear Mr. Spencer:

REFERENCE: Files G-11296, 68023 and R-6815l

Your Applications G-11296, 68023 and R-68151 which were returned
to you have not been received. Ihey were endorsed so that in
order to retain their priority dates, they must have been re­
ceived in this office on or before November l3, 1984.

Your applications have lost their priority, but may be rein­
stated with a new priority date when they are again received.

Sincerely,

WANE J. OVERCASH
Senior Water Rights Examineer

WJO: tcb



370-3066

S.ertem.ilcr 11, 1984

Horry G. Spoocer
.PO Oo>t 291
Lonqloia. Ort 97450

R.E.FERE:NCj;"i ·Flleo R-68! ~l, 68152, 6B023 an\f G-11296

Your Reservoir Applicatiof'4 R-68151 da~ribing . the propooot'.1
eor1otruotlan of -o t>oservoir o..r.d stcroge of 1.0 acre-foot of .w1,1tor therain
from Spt:mccr Crceko l and .2 and wells for irrlgotion end tompertitur6
control pwpoooo, b0inq o.e acre-foot far irrlgntlon and v.2 ec-ro-foot for
ten)?e-rstute coi1tro1. hnc t,leen reviewed. '

Your am:onuery oppltcet.ion dooorinln9 t.he r,ropo~od wio of 0.3 cubfc f<mt
of \."J.Olcr p0r- Gecori.rl from Spence1· Crr~ 1 with ony dcflctency fn_aupp}y
to co.no from Spen.coF Creek 2 ond stored wotcr fot- ir-rlqatlan ond
tomp-oraturo conttt}} on:s.o acres, boJng 0.1 efs for irriqatton and 0,2 cfa
for tcmporoturo eoritrol. has be.en reviewod. This sectJndory uppllcollon,
~-,hon flrGt . · recoivcrt, <.1as fnoovert~r)tJy asalgnoo the Applicctlon
Numt!cr '60152 inotpad of 0upE:irsodJnq your. or!oinal Appllcat~an 680:n.
Tho F'UG GBl 51 hoa 110\.'l.1 been clJl"l&it!ered o rnlsfUing an4 tho fogs in thm
nrnooot ot $3110 er-edited to the Filo 6~152 will bo tr.ansferrod to your
RoncJ•voir f"He A-S..01 ~l, tho o-ccondury File Gofl2J, on~ ·your. Cround
ter Applicatian G-I129,

Your Grcund Weter Application G-I1276 describing the proposed use of
O.) ds frcm two dril!od v:olls far !rupplcme!ltol lrrigation ~
tompototui-D control on the 8.0 acre: hct3 aloo be-en rovlewod.

lo ill need soine clarlticgtion and you will teed to makc certain
nmondr;lo;u:s t<'I your nppllcutians befort:"? they can bo · contlderQd for
awr-ovol, ·

Acc~rd.1119 to th& tn.fc.>rmat.ion r;uppllod Oil your supporting ricap, It QPp.eurs
thet the dam for the reservoir is located downstream below the
ecnflucnce of Spencer Creef< I gnd Sparwcv- Ctco-k' 2. lf co, <:mly ttio

_erocl-( ·c!3wn$ll'S'1m ff'Clffi thn two Speneer Creeks hcuid be listed ln
ltem I of the kaaervoir application an the stream for filling tho
roservoir. Sin-co thcro e~ oo provlaiol"i_-9 rn tli.e J3w for storcga t:if wetcr
from vlt!ll.s it'I 3 rGS°\!f'VDfr,. thtil montl<Jn of tho wol_lJ it, item l of the
Reservoir applicetin will need to be deletd, If you intend to utilize the
re!.Crvolr o~~ ac ir.-systom storage tor- the use cf ,·1ntor from the, wells,
tt"usmey be ootcd in the remarks section of y<;u,r P.tservolr appJicbtlon.

---------,



»

Harry CG. Spencer
September 11, 19-84
page two

Also, if you will be diverting water downstream below the confluence of
the two creeks for the irrigation and temperature control use, Item 1 on
the secondary Application 68023 wiil also need to be amended to only
list the one creek as tho source of water. Information relative to
Spencer Creek I and 2 will also need to be deleted from ltem 5 of the
spplicetion, -

Since the-water stored in the reservoir would also be ·cansidered a source
of water, the reservoir will need to be included as a source in Item 1 Qf
your secondary Appl !cation 68023.

Items 6 and 7 on your Ground V/ater Application G-11296 will need to
be further completed to state the amount of water to be appropriated
from each •:1ell for each use.

You hove noted in Item lO of the Reservoir Application R-68151 that
you may utUlze en 18-inch. Ci,1P overflow pipe for the spillway.
Depending upon the drainage area involved, the 18-inch pipe may be
aatiefoctory providing en adequate trash reek is installed. I am not sure
from our maps In our records how much drainage area is upstrearn from
your reservoir. Therefore, you ahould further note in tho 11omarks
section of the application the acres or s,quare rnlloo thµt: moy (Jrsln
towards your reeervolr.

I amn returning your three applications for correctiun and completlan.
The applications re endorsed so that In order to retain thclr priority
date they rnust be received in this office on or before November l3,
1984.

Sincerely,

WAYl\lE J. OVERCASH
Senior Water RightsExominor

WJCcw/pc
enclosures

cc: John Drolet, Watermester, District 19

4464C



Water Resources Department
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310

August 13, ! 984

Harry G. Spencer
PO Box 291
Langlois, OR 97450

PHONE 378-3066

REFERENCE: Files R-68151, 68152 and G-11296

We have received your applications for use of water for Irrigation,
supplemental irrigation and temperature control use along with the
supporting data and fees. Our Receipts 43709, 43710 and 43711 are
enclosed. Your applications have been filed and assigned
numbers R-68151, 68152 and G-1I296.

Applications which are received ln proper form for a permit, including
maps, supporting data and fees, will be considered for approval shortly
after the mandatory 30-day waiting period. Applications which are
defective, conflict with existing rights or require additional Information
will be reviewed in detail and will be returned for completion or
correction within 45 days.

If your applications are approved, the projects described In the
applications will be subject to the Water Policy Review Board's Basin
Program statements, existing minimum flows and demands of prior rights
during periods of low water.

Sincerely,

RALPH H. JACKSON, Supervisor
Application/Permit Section

RH:wpc

enclosures
0003/X
3909C
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RT-0982-01 #3 O R E G 0 N w A T E R R E 5 0 u R C E 5 D E p A R T M E N T *** PAGE 1
3 w A T E R R I G H T s D I V I s I 0 N 9x3 RUH OH; 3/20/81 AT; 9:08

43% !,J A T E R R I G H T D A T A I N P u T F 0 R M 9x

ORIG. HO. PREV. HO.

CERTIF. NO.

SUPER. HO.

o, I
RIV.MI. 0.0-

YR.LAST USED----->

LAST TRANS.DATE-->

EXAM. FEE---------> -Z.tSl-<P , 00

CYCLE STATUS----->

CORRES.IHIT.----->

NEXT ACTION DUE-->

LAST TRAHS.TYPE-->

RECORDING FEE---->

REPORTED FLAG---->

CORRES.DATE------>

UNA STR > CON€R cf

STREAM-ID 17- JSGo-0030- 0010- 010-Q
CANCEL YEAR---> COHSTR.COMPLT-->

PRIORITY------> 08 IO l <?)84- PUT TO USE----->

APP LI CA TIOH---> 0~ I t) l'le4- SURVEYED------->

PERMIT ISSUE--> CONCURRENCE---->

CONSTR.STRT.--> CERTIFIED------>

WATER RIGHT HO.'R,ooo<'.o01511 PERMIT HO. A: HARR> ,SPN!cR
ADDREss: PO_ Box< 2q
c1TY/sArEzIPzcour; A4NuaotsOK g74so

WM.DIST. 1q W.R. TYPE SR_ STATUS

POIHT-OF-DIVERSIOH DATA;
Tl.JHSP RHGE SECT QTR/QR STREAM-ID e RIV· MI.oo 1Sow 1, AB 115000300oro onoYo o.1-0+0.

0.0

0. 0

RATE

0.000

0.000

0.000

** REMARKS;- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ->
STATUS SOR P ** DATED-->

.. 5FF!LE_@L2---------­** _

1,1,--------------------------------------------

PLACE-OF-USE DATA:
TWHSP RHGE SECT QTR/QTR CHTY USE¼ CHSMTV ACRES STATUS SOR p

30S 15ow 13 A B ?~ ? \ 0000 . 00 V (

. 0 0 . 00

. 0 0 . 00

)

)El,--------------------------------------------

**--------------------------------------------
1'~---------------------------------------------

)()(--------------------------------------------

_D'f



WRDT-0982-02 W.R. HO.

HEIGHT----->

· TOP WIDTH-->

UP SLOPE--->

DOWN SLOPE->

2..

2.

ABOVE WATER--> t.s STORED VOLUME-----> r.o L.c, C.:

o. I
baes

MADE OF------> 'E:. SUBMERGED AREA---->
1 pi

COHO.DIAM.---> 1.s MAX. DEPTH--------> 10. de"-:
\ 1 •.s f>T~ ),'(p

1R2 rad1.o Fr,f;
USE---------->

*** POWER CLAIM DATA XXX

NAME->

CLAIM HO.---> EXP. DATE---> HEAD FEET---> HORSEPOWER RATIHG--->



..».R-6819l REC!h..SE,grJAN ~ l H35 . . - . ~ ff W IC Ct.fl

STATE OF OREGON WATER:RESOURCES DEPARTMENjGi 0 1384
SALEM, OZ:G WATER +SOURCES DEPT

Application for a Permit to Construct a Reservoir SALEM, OREGON

I, ···················Jlq...t-J.-y....5- ....5_,.tl.e-.;;i.c.e...v- ·····························--··························--·····························
(Name of Appli c:,ntl

of. I:...0. ~.<JX. ?.:.1..t. , I:::....9.. I..t:r.r~..l. .
(?,<..ruling Addn,sa ) -....)City\

State of (?..t::.o/:.~.0... :1:1.••••.••••.•.•••••••••••••••••••••••••.••.•• , .9..5.2.. , PhoneNo..e.%).3.'f:2.:::.Y:.11.f
CJ' lZipCocM

doherebymake applicationforapermit toconstruct the reservoir

and to store the unappropriated waters of the State of Oregon, subject to existing rights. . · /ls
J. Thenameofthe streamfromwhichthereservoiris to befilledis ..$..t1f;.t;..r (lr.f,e.~.. le. -........ _-

···~···························· tributary to C..Q.n.n..<:.~ C..!-:.~!?.-. .C~ .
2. Ifnot in channelofastream, state how it is tobefilled :-::-= .

, ! 2
3. Thedam willbe locatedin the . .t1b~..1. ¼ ofthe..../V.fi. '.<: ¼ ofSection L -2 ,

Township /.<?.. .$. , Range /J": '!!..........., W. M.
t

4. The maximum height will be f~..:. feet above stream bedorgroundsurface at the

centerline. The top width will be L?.. '. feet, slope ofupstream face ?-:.. =..J ,
slope of downstream face ?..,.:J , and height of dam above water line when full

I
l.............. z. feet.

5. The dam will be (check one) ~rthfill, concrete, flasltboard, other.

If "other", give descnption: .

·················································································································· .
.................................................................................................................. ,. ,..,. .

6. Give the location, description, anddimensionsoftheoutlet conduit:.....y..eh.gad'e......y.±.fie
fl

..................../ <f' c. .111.P - .
( Alldams acrossnatural stream channelsmustbe provi ded with 11D outl e t condui t, of sucha,poci ty nnd l ocnli o n to ., th o nonrud now tr th e stream a t n n y li m o )

...................................................................................................................................................... ,. , .

• • • • • • • • • • • • . . . ... . . • • • 4 • • • • • • • • • - - · - · .

Fom 690-20-1.-77



ApplicationNo R.-:..(QiJ~.\ .
7. The impoundedwaterwillbe usedfor .ic!:.j.1!?.~- t:. ~..~~1:-::;..ff...~ ~!d. f.'!-.~~t:<J..l!1..f.-.l!-

•••••• c_O,-<_'f~q r o-.L t::t..c~..1·f. .
8. The amount of water to be stored is .!.•.P............................................ acre feet.

9. Theareasubmergedby thereservoir, whenfull, willbe ?!..-:/.. acre_s,

and the maximum depth of water will be I/?...................................... feet.
10. Give the locationanddimensionsofthe spillway f..'!:.: ~.~?:.~.t.'.l'..'"D:§.~ ~.':::/~..~ .

(State whethe0or-·nround du.m)

Dam Crest
......

M}5ha=zsms7mm$5%%i;;

The bottom widthofthe spillway, B, will be feet.

The topwidth ofthe spillway, T, will be feet.

The distance between the crestofthedamandthecrestofthe spillway, /J, willbe.......................................... fe~t.
(Must be nt least 2Y, fc:ct)

If any other type of spillway describe and give dimensions:
»

.......................l-?: ~..,:::!..C:. ~::.t.~ J:.~·F..~.~ :::· "!.:i!.t?.l....s..'r-.te..1 '!.~.....!e.±..y. ..f!~./4.1"(.f,.f..rdva,•V\_
,r {

...................... .t.sf. .c/.Y..P.. t?..V.S'.t..f. ..P..':'!. j!..--:'.t!.~ .J!..~.ff.r. 11)..p. P.f.. d..!\-.k(~.A .

....• 11. ..ConstructWn.work·~;// beginM orbefore <f/'J!.k.£ /.. ··"·\·6../0: .

12. Constructionwork willbe completedandthe reservoir.filledby .?.~ ~.( .-.·.. : ?f..~..l..r/<t..tf. ..
Rears........e.l!.at....e.tdr.ll6a..llel...Ia....Se4plemelt....puAed....

.........(±ese.var).....a.Te..&.....ej.ht.e.a..rt.fer.2.s.£.........



.......................................................................................... •·•• .

··········· ··········· ••-•···· ..·· .

..........................................................................................................................................................................................................

........................................................................................................................................................................................................

.. ,,,,.,,.,, ,., ,, ,, .

. ,, ..

This permit, when issued, is for the beneficial use of water. By
law. the land use associated with this water use must be in com­
pliance with statewide land-use goals and any local acknowledged
land-use plan. It is possible that the land use you propose may
not be allowed if it is not in keeping with the goals and the
acknowledged plan. Your city or county planning agency can
advise you about the land-use plan in your area.

················~··£.?_···~····Sigrfure of Applicant

II .,., .

This is to certify that Ihave examinedtheforegoingapplication, togetherwith the accompanyingmaps

anddata, andreturn thesamefor....o»Jet;in..and..gnpgt,3gn...................................................................

..................................................................................................................................................................................................

In order to retain its priority, this application must be returned to the WaterResources Director with

correctionson orbefore No:v:emoo:r lJ , 19 ~1 ..

WITNESSmyhandthis.......llth... dayof...•..September.................., 19...84.........
William H. Young,........ ,._ ' .

0-.
l:Ja

WAYNE J. OVERCASH

This instrument wasfirst receivedin the office ofthe WaterResourcesDirectoratSalem, Oregon, on the

......../.bfday of ~.., 19.. t..'I.., at Z.~l/lMWck J4.M
ApplicationNo ~.:-:-..~i.\.~\ ·--~-... Pe,;m.itNo .

=

WaterResourcesDirector



a e . R-6I5l.pp zcatzon-'vo . PennitNo .

Permit to Construct a Reservoir
and Store for Beneficial Use the Public Waters

of the State of Oregon
This is to certify thatIhave examined the foregoingapplication anddoherebygrant the same subject to

thefollowinglimitationsandconditions. The righthereingranted is limitedto the construction of ...q_.. r..~.-?.".f..,,...,,.c:>,,...
········qt1_.«. :-:?..h..v:.y..r: r?/. Y.-;-:••?,./.,;:-:.':': /J:Y.r.-r.i ~o..9..('.'1.(..~.r.: C.Y..e.~.A. ::l.'!. .ft.!?-: .

. . . . . .·'f/:JtP..o/,r..,:~-r.-/.,"?.,:/.. kr.11d#..r.. cfoJ-9.,d.~~:6.:?..n £.#'.eg .:J. 8.:r..m.,.'..I.=· -:-:-: .flr.. ..

. . . . . . . ./..~. r.:~e..b..9..a a.&..✓ ;f~r.rr-1r.:.~ :?. /..w.~.~ C.1?./.,."?I.r.;g./.. .

The right hereundershall be limitedlo the storageof /4 ..?Z acrefeel.
hey a.& - SsG- vi9rs, et a,caGs>3 T,».>­er»al

Theprioritydate ofthispermit is 0#.~~«..r,;r. :!..~ l..!..4..~ .

Actualconstructionworkshall beginonorbefore and

shall thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1,

19 .

WITNESSmy hand this day of , 19 ..

Wnlllr RC!iourct-!I Dln,cto r • ·••


